
PANDOMO UK Applicators

4m Floors UK Ltd 
Darren Stanley
Tel: 01782 576 650     
dstanley@4mfloors.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

A Andrews (Marbles & Tiles) Ltd 
Phil Waite 
Tel: 0113 262 4751      
contracts@andrews-tiles.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • •

Absolute Flooring Ltd  
Dave Jones
Tel: 01726 860 006 
info@absoluteflooringsw.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

Abstract Flooring Co. 
Darren Houghton  
Tel: 02476 713 203 
darren@abstractflooringco.com  

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Asprey Flooring Ltd 
Steve Aldous  
Tel: 0203 870 2877 
aspreyflooring@gmail.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Advance Terrazzo & Tile 
Systems Ltd 
Marc Pellarin
Tel: 0121 778 5737 
advanceterrazzo@btconnect.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • •

APEX Screed and Flooring 
Specialist Ltd 
Terry, Tracey & Francis Tobin
Tel: 01942 790 997 
info@apex-screed.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Amsco Group 
Andy Riddell
Tel: 0333 335 0572       
sales@amscogroup.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Artstone Projects 
James Liversedge
Tel: 01896 870 694 
james@artstoneconcrete.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •



PANDOMO UK Applicators

Chiltern Marble 
Chris Ryan
Tel: 0845 872 4225 
London@chilternmarble.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • •

Crown Flooring Ltd                                                                    
Alan Hayes
Tel: 01925 229 772 
a.hayes@crownflooring.biz

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

DMC Contracts Ltd 
Conor McCann 
Mob: 07814 613342 
Cm@DMCcontracts.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

DRP Terrazzo Ltd                      
Dan Potts
Tel: 07772 365 456 
d.potts@drpterrazzostoneandceramicltd.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

Creation Flooring 
David Crosby 
Tel: 0800 0838 071  
info@creationflooring.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Caementa 
Alex Shurko 
Mob: 07885 613748 
alex@caementa.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Maslens (Neonclass) Ltd 
Mike Maslen   
Tel: 01245 233 757  
info@neonclass.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

B M Hepburn Ltd  
Matt Hepburn 
Mob: 07990 514466 
matt@BMHepburnltd.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Avantgarde Tiling Ltd 
Silviu Damian  
Tel: 0207 538 3880 
silviu@avantgarde-tiling.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •



SITOL Ltd.                         
Simon Tolley 
Tel: 01276 508 875  
simon.tolley1@ntlworld.com 

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

Stone Concepts Limited                       
Lynn Sherriff 
Tel: 0208 317 2380 
Lynn@stoneconceptslimited.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

PANDOMO UK Applicators

The Empire Builders                                                     
Richard Butt
Tel: 07492 276 250 
Rich@theempirebuilders.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Surtech                       
Andy James
Te: 01932 567 576 
sales@surtechflooring.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

Surface Story                     
Vanessa D Angelis
Te: 07956 902 548 
surfacestory@gmail.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

The Fraser Bruce Group 
(Resarf Flooring)                                                      
Jamie Bruce
Tel: 01786 448 822 
info@fraser-bruce.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

SCC Group                        
Ian Mansfield
Te: 0845 208 5363 
info@scc-group.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • • • • •

Polished Concrete Specialists                      
Danny Wilds
Mob: 07976 361285 
danny@polishedconcretespecialists.co.uk 

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

The Resin Floor Co. 
Jason Hyatt  
Tel: 0207 096 8990 
jason@resinfloor.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •



PANDOMO UK Applicators

Unlimited Flooring Sheffield                     
Josh Firth
Tel: 01142 830 850 
josh.firth@unlimitedflooringsheffield.com

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •

W.B. Simpson & Sons Ltd.                     
Billy Valler
Tel: 01737 761 288  
billyv@wbsimpsons.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • •

TRI Contracting Services 
Brian Connor
Tel: 01708 863 682   
Brian@tricontracting.co.uk

Floor Floor Plus Loft Wall Terrazzo Micro Terrazzo Plus Terrazzo Basic

• • • •


